Page 1 of 1 Govt. of West Bengal

Irrigation & Waterways Dte. Office of the Executive Engineer West Midnapore Division Medinipur, Paschim Medinipur email id- eewmid2012@gmail.com

WBIW/EE/WMD/NIT 15 of 2016-17

Sl. No. 4

Schedule of Quantity, Unit, Rate and Amount for the work, "Mending damages of C/Side slope of R/B cum village road of river Silabati at Jadupur (Pin code-72120) in Block- Chandrakona-I I, Dist. Paschim Medinipur under Ghatal Section of Ghatal Irrigation Sub-Division within West Midnapore Division."

Amount put to Tender :

₹ 99,136.00

Earnest Money :

₹ 1,983.00

	Time allowed for Completion : Description of Items	No. or	30 days	Estimated Rate		Amount	
SI.	Description of items	Quantity		Figure	Word	TOWNS AND THE	
1	Supplying to site 2nd hand cement polly bags in good condition delivered and stacked (capacity 50 kg).	1446.00	Each	₹ 5.00	Rupees five paise nine zero only	रु 7,230.00	
2	Labour charge for filling polly bags (capacity 50 kg cement bag) with all kinds of earth (wet or dry) or sand including sewing the mouth after filling (cost of thread included), as done in case of cement bags, (tying with a knot after filling will not be accepted) and placing in position within an initial lead of 150 metres including cost of excavation of earth as per direction of the Engineer-in-charge.	1446.00	Each	₹ 6,30	Rupees six paise three zero only	र 9,110.00	
3	Extra rate in SI. no. 9 above for each additional lead of 60 metres or part thereof over initial lead of 150 metres. 2 (two) Extra Lead	1445.00	Each	₹ 4.60	Rupees four and paise six zero only	₹ 6,652.00	
4	Earthwork in all kinds of soil for making embankments, closing breaches etc. as per profile by transporting the earth by truck or tractor or any other conveyance on land for leads beyond 500 metres and upto 1500 mtr. including loading, transporting, unloading and stacking, with all lifts bothways and head load where necessary, and depositing the same on embankments, channels, filling depressions in requisite profile, levelling as per direction of the Engineer-in-charge. NB:- Measurement to be taken on the basis of stack measurement/ pre-post work section after deduction volds. No extra payment will be made for stack.	371.25	Cum	₹ 168.50	Rupees one hundred sixty eight and paise five zero only	₹ 62,556.00	
5	additionallead of 1.50 km or part there of beyond the initial lead of 1,50 km.	371,25	Cum	₹ 36.60	Rupees thirty six and paise six zero only	₹ 13,588.0	
	3 (three) extra. Total Amount put to Tender in figure =			Page 15		₹ 99,136.0	
	Total Amount put to Tender in word :	Rupeo	Rupees Ninety nine thousand one hundred and thirty six only				

Executive Engineer West Worldapore Division rigation & Waterways Dte. Paschim Medinipur

I / We do hereby agree to do the above work @.....